KSD 274 GROSS PAYROLL

EMPLOYEE NAME
Ames, Katie L
Andersen, Audrey L

Antonio-Mazza, Eileen

Atkin, Tara L

Bissell-Morrow, Angie L

Braz, Aubrey L
Bresnen, Shelley J
Brown, Allison
Brown, Jerry
Buchanan, Jessie

Buchanan, Kristipher

Carlson, Carl
Charles, Nicki
Cloud, Kelsea
Collins, Shirlene
Davis, Scott
Davis, Tess

Day, Holly
Dionne, Robert
Dorman, Stacia
Evans, Rene
Gentry. Kaili
Greer, Matthew
Kerby, Nolan
Lambe, Brooke
Liermann, Alyssa
Loucks, Tracy
McDevitt, Alisha
McNeely, Tina
Napierala, Becky
Napierala, Doug
Nelson, Mary
Nesmith, Madeline
Odekirk, Sara
Pfeiffer, Christie
Pfeiffer, Jake
Pfeiffer, Tony
Pilloud, Jill
Pilloud, Wade
Rauch, Ashley
Rogers, Glee
Schlepp, Brenda
Shannon, Cynthia
Stroh, Michael

DATE

1/25/2022
1/25/2022
1/25/2022
1/25/2022
1/25/2022
1/25/2022
1/25/2022
1/25/2022
1/25/2022
1/25/2022
1/25/2022
1/25/2022
1/25/2022
1/25/2022
1/25/2022
1/25/2022
1/25/2022
1/25/2022
1/25/2022
1/25/2022
1/25/2022
1/25/2022
1/25/2022
1/25/2022
1/25/2022
1/25/2022
1/25/2022
1/25/2022
1/25/2022
1/25/2022
1/25/2022
1/25/2022
1/25/2022
1/25/2022
1/25/2022
1/25/2022
1/25/2022
1/25/2022
1/25/2022
1/25/2022
1/25/2022
1/25/2022
1/25/2022
1/25/2022

CHECK NO.

900000958
900000959
900000960
900000961
900000962
900000963
900000964
900000965
900000966
900000967
900000999
900000968
900000969
900000970
900000996
900001000
900000971
900000972
900000973
900000974
900000975
900000997
900000998
900000976
900000977
900000978
900001001
900000979
900001002
900000980
900000981
900001003
900000982
900000983
900000984
900000985
900000986
900000987
900000957
900000988
900001004
900000989
900000990
900000991

GROSS PAY AMOUNT

$4,928.45
$2,475.00
$1,655.50
$1,900.00
$80.00
$112.00
$4,049.25
$4,202.69
$6,369.49
$1,494.50
$45.50
$3,120.00
$2,863.67
$4,086.11
$1,494.50
$7,083.33
$5,272.72
$607.50
$4,102.58
$4,742.20
$7,148.29
$751.50
$3,813.80
$4,544.44
$160.00
$1,376.00
$1,532.00
$2,500.00
$4,692.91
$1,800.00
$6,637.17
$5,465.02
$32.00
$4,252.78
$1,586.00
$2,004.00
$2,430.28
$4,615.64
$8,666.67
$4,923.05
$288.00
$160.00
$3,766.50
$4,907.39



Taylor, Christina
Wall, Dan
Whipple, Anna
Wilson, Amelia

1/25/2022
1/25/2022
1/25/2022
1/25/2022

900000992
900000993
900000994
900000995

$144.00
$2,040.19
$5,849.20
$88.00

$146,859.82



